NORTH WHITE SCHOOL CORPORATION

SHUTTLE LOCATIONS
MORNING AFTERNOON
Town of Reynolds
Stop Location AM. Time | Stop Location P.M. Time

1 Hill Addition, 446 W. Hillside Dr. —Bus § | 7:20 a.m. 1 St. James Day Care 3:40 p.m.
2 Hill Addition — Bus 5 7:22 a.m. 2 Woodpecker Park 3:42 p.m.
3 Boone & 4™ St. — Bus 5 7:24 a.m. 3 Reynolds Community Bldg. 3:44 p.m.
4 Reynolds Community Bldg. — Bus 5 7:26 a.m. 4 Boone & 4" St. 3:46 p.m.
5 Woodpecker park — Bus 17 7:28 a.m. 5 Hill Addition 3:48 p.m.
6 St. James Day Care — Bus 5 7:30 a.m. 6 Hill Addition, 446 W. Hillside Dr. 3:50 p.m.

Town of Buffalo
1 Church — Bus 14 7:20 a.m. 1 Middle & Karr St. 3:35 p.m.
2 Corner of Cross & East St.- Bus 14 7:22 a.m. 2 Karr & East St. 3:37 p.m.
3 Corner of South & East St. — Bus 14 7:24 a.m. 3 Corner of South & East St. 3:39 p.m.
4 Karr & East St. — Bus 14 7:26 a.m. 4 Corner of Cross & East St. 3:41 p.m.
5 Middle & Karr St. — Bus 14 7:28 a.m. 5 Church 3:43 p.m.

Town of Monon
1 Park & Race St. — Bus 10 7:30 a.m. 1 2" & Arch St. 3:27 p.m.
2 Race & 2" St. —Bus 10 7:32 a.m. 2 Race & 1™ St. 3:28 p.m.
3 Race & 1¥ St. — Bus 10 7:34 a.m. 3 Race & 2" St. 3:29 p.m.
4 2"" & Arch St. — Bus 8 7:37 a.m. 4 Park & Race St. 3:30 p.m.
5 Shields St. & Elm St. — Bus 4 7:35 am. 5 Shields St. & Elm St.
6 Adams & Harrison — Bus 4 7:38 a.m. 6 Lincoln ¥2 between Monroe & Harrison
7 Monroe & Madison St.-Bus 4 7:40 a.m. 7 Adams & Monroe onto Lincoln St.
8 Lincoln ¥2 between Monroe & Harrison-Bus 4 7:42 a.m. 8 Adams & Harrison
9 Corner of Spruce & 3" St. — Bus 16 7:35 am. 9 Corner of Spruce & 5" St.
10 Corner of Spruce & 4™ St. — Bus 16 7:37am. | 10 Corner of Spruce & 4™ St.
11 Corner of Spruce & 5™ St. — Bus 16 7:39 a.m. 11 Corner of Spruce & 3" St.

*ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE#*




